Startjahr
1790
1808
1830
1847
1866
1886
1911
1918
1946
1966
1978
1983
1988

Endjahr Ort

1790Renan, La Ferriere (Kirchgemeinde)
1808Renan, La Ferriére (Kirchgemeinde)
1830Renan, La Ferriere (Kirchgemeinde)
1847Renan, La Ferriére (Kirchgemeinde)
1866Renan, La Ferriere (Kirchgemeinde)
1886Renan, La Ferriére (Kirchgemeinde)
1911Renan, La Ferriere (Kirchgemeinde)
1918Renan, La Ferriére (Kirchgemeinde)
1946Renan, La Ferriere (Kirchgemeinde)
1966Renan, La Ferriére (Kirchgemeinde)
1978Renan, La Ferriere (Kirchgemeinde)
1983Renan, La Ferriére (Kirchgemeinde)
1988Renan, La Ferriere (Kirchgemeinde)

Wert Thema

730Dunger-GVE:
730Dinger-GVE:
832Dunger-GVE:
756Dunger-GVE:
771Dunger-GVE:
921Dunger-GVE:
1'150 Dinger-GVE:
1'240 Dinger-GVE:
1'240 Dunger-GVE:
1'5660 Dinger-GVE:
1'790 Dunger-GVE:
1'590 Dinger-GVE:
1'580 Dunger-GVE:

Zahl insgesamt (N)
Zahl insgesamt (N)
Zahl insgesamt (N)
Zahl insgesamt (N)
Zahl insgesamt (N)
Zahl insgesamt (N)
Zahl insgesamt (N)
Zahl insgesamt (N)
Zahl insgesamt (N)
Zahl insgesamt (N)
Zahl insgesamt (N)
Zahl insgesamt (N)
Zahl insgesamt (N)


http://www.tcpdf.org

