Startjahr En	djahr Ort	Wert Thema
1790	1790Renan, La Ferrière (Kirchgemeinde)	730Dünger-GVE: Zahl insgesamt (N)
1808	1808Renan, La Ferrière (Kirchgemeinde)	730Dünger-GVE: Zahl insgesamt (N)
1830	1830Renan, La Ferrière (Kirchgemeinde)	832Dünger-GVE: Zahl insgesamt (N)
1847	1847Renan, La Ferrière (Kirchgemeinde)	756Dünger-GVE: Zahl insgesamt (N)
1866	1866Renan, La Ferrière (Kirchgemeinde)	771Dünger-GVE: Zahl insgesamt (N)
1886	1886Renan, La Ferrière (Kirchgemeinde)	921Dünger-GVE: Zahl insgesamt (N)
1911	1911Renan, La Ferrière (Kirchgemeinde)	1'150 Dünger-GVE: Zahl insgesamt (N)
1918	1918Renan, La Ferrière (Kirchgemeinde)	1'240 Dünger-GVE: Zahl insgesamt (N)
1946	1946Renan, La Ferrière (Kirchgemeinde)	1'240 Dünger-GVE: Zahl insgesamt (N)
1966	1966Renan, La Ferrière (Kirchgemeinde)	1'560 Dünger-GVE: Zahl insgesamt (N)
1978	1978Renan, La Ferrière (Kirchgemeinde)	1'790 Dünger-GVE: Zahl insgesamt (N)
1983	1983Renan, La Ferrière (Kirchgemeinde)	1'590 Dünger-GVE: Zahl insgesamt (N)
1988	1988Renan, La Ferrière (Kirchgemeinde)	1'580 Dünger-GVE: Zahl insgesamt (N)